League Team # Coach Shirt Color
Stars Group la Gene Kelly

Stars Group 1b Gene Kelly

Stars Group 2a Pete Messner

Stars Group 2b Mickey Kutzler

13/14 Boys 3 Eddie Pritchard Orange

13/14 Boys 4 Dave Schofield White

Travel 10U Girls Steve Mocey

7/8 Boys 2 Steve Mocey Black

11/12 Boys 4 Erik Garton Jade Dome (Green)
11/12 Boys 7 Andrew Gardner Heather Sport Royal
7/8 Boys 5 Elijah White Green

7/8 Boys 1 Tim Dougherty White

7/8 Boys 3 Jennifer Soria Neon Orange
7/8 Boys 4 Michael Helfrich Royal Blue
15/18 Boys 2 Jeff Blue Red

15/18 Boys 3 Frank Ciuba White

7/8 Boys 6 Travis Hobson Red

7/8 Boys 7 DJ Ridgway Aquatic Blue

7/8 Girls 1 Nick Bernardo Red

7/8 Girls 2 Eddie Brun Aquatic Blue
11/12 Boys 5 Tim Kulp Orange/Neon Orange
11/12 Boys 6 Dave Koenig Gravel (Grey)
7/8 Girls 3 Kristen Viscardi Neon Pink

7/8 Girls 4 Jennifer Houser Bird White

9/10 Boys 1 Nick Bernardo White

9/10 Boys 2 Tony Cevoli Neon Orange
15/18 Boys 7 Sid Small Royal Blue
15/18 Boys 4 Jason Melchior Pink

9/10 Boys 3 Gene Kelly Red

9/10 Boys 4 Scott Mallon Royal Blue
11/13 Girls 4 Mike DeCaro Pink

Travel 12U Girls Rob Esposito

11/12 Boys 2 Michael Dell'Aquila Black

11/12 Boys 8 Irfan Qureshi Red

13/14 Boys 5 Ryan Whitcomb Red

13/14 Boys 6 Troy Slemmer Black

13/14 Boys 7 Darrick Jones Dark Blue

13/14 Boys 8 Joe Santone Light Blue

15/18 Boys 1 Gene Kelly Yellow

14/18 Girls 2 Jeremy Steglik Blue

15/18 Boys 5 Jeremy Steglik Orange or Purple
15/18 Boys 8 Dave DeStefano Dark Green

9/10 Boys 5 Chad Lamelza Graphite Heather



9/10 Boys

9/10 Boys
Travel 13U Girls
Travel 11U Girls
15/18 Boys

15/18 Boys

11/12 Boys

11/12 Boys

11/13 Girls

11/13 Girls

11/13 Girls

14/18 Girls
Travel 13U Boys
9/10 Girls
Travel 10U Boys
9/10 Boys

9/10 Boys
Travel 12U Boys
9/10 Girls

9/10 Girls

9/10 Girls
Travel 11U Boys
14/18 Girls

13/14 Boys

13/14 Boys
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William Pierce
Joe Mullarkey
Matt Herron
Matt Herron
Tim Kulp
David Benson
Clarke Geiger
Gregory Heck
Brian Fowler
Nora Shurtz
Cristin Scott

Nora Shurtz
Craig Rollerson
Brian Alderfer
Anthony Ciccocelli
Mike Fickert
Sterling Lacey
Ed Blair

Katie Esposito
Mike Stern

Bob Eschenbach
Jeff Ferriola
Gary Turney
Corey Nase
John Moody

Aquatic Blue
Bright Aqua (Green)

Black
Navy
White
Blue
Blue
Orange
White

White
White

Yellow
Black

Purple
Aquatic Blue
Neon Pink

Pink
Yellow
QGreen



January 21, 2023 - SHYBA Picture Day Schedule
Picture Time

8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM



12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM

1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55PM












